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Regional Economic  
Development Contacts:

AMHERSTBURG 
Rebecca Belanger - rbelanger@amherstburg.ca  
Giovanni (John) Miceli - jmiceli@amherstburg.ca

ESSEX  
Nelson Silveira - nsilveira@essex.ca

KINGSVILLE 
Peggy Van Mierlo-West - pvmwest@kingsville.ca

LAKESHORE 
Tom Touralias - ttouralias@lakeshore.ca

LASALLE  
Larry Silani - lsilani@lasalle.ca

LEAMINGTON  
Jeanine Lassaline-Berglund - jlberglund@leamington.ca

PELEE ISLAND 
Katrina Digiovanni - katrina.digiovanni@pelee.ca

TECUMSEH  
Lesley Racicot - lracicot@tecumseh.ca

WINDSOR 
Matthew Johnson - mjohnson@citywindsor.ca

MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND GROWTH  

Nancy Creighton - nancy.creighton@ontario.ca

SMALL BUSINESS CENTRE 

Sabrina DeMarco - sdemarco@windsoressexsmallbusiness.com 

WETECH ALLIANCE 

Yvonne Pilon - ypilon@wetech-alliance.com

WINDSORESSEX ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORP. 

Lee McGrath - lmcgrath@choosewindsoressex.com  

Adam Castle - acastle@choosewindsoressex.com  

Marion Fantetti - mfantetti@choosewindsoressex.com  

Wendy Stark - wstark@choosewindsoressex.com

WORKFORCE WINDSORESSEX 

Heather Gregg - hgregg@workforcewindsoressex.com  
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THE SURVEY NOW!


